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Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
2 - 4 August 2019

Result of Race 3

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto A-B SRW
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Porsche Boxter
 

914 Wilbert Groenewoud  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche Boxster 26:10.666 2:08.911 5

986 Jan-Wauter Offringa  2 -- 11 laps --Porsche Boxster 26:21.013 2:14.576 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Porsche GT
 

975 Harry Verkerk  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 968GT 26:48.647 2:00.521 7

987 JeanPaul Hulsebos 2.132 2 2.132Porsche Cayman 26:50.779 2:02.053 8

963 Pijke ter Burg 24.263 3 26.395Porsche 944 27:15.042 2:01.325 9

982 Nick Geelen  4 -- 12 laps --Porsche Boxster 25:28.019 2:02.520 5

988 JanWim de Koekkoek 46.613 5 46.613Porsche Cayman 26:14.632 2:04.539 5

919 Sander Roest 5.038 6 51.651Porsche 944 26:19.670 2:07.300 9

918 Marco Braakman 7.792 7 59.443Porsche 944 26:27.462 2:04.448 4

952 Albert Jonkman 32.181 8 1:31.624Porsche GT 26:59.643 2:08.129 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Porsche 944 
 

994 Jack Rozendaal  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche 944 26:02.590 2:08.708 5

922 Robin Verkerk 20.837 2 20.837Porsche 944 26:23.427 2:09.325 8

966 Christiaan van Garderen 23.713 3 44.550Porsche 944 26:47.140 2:10.131 5

930 Huib Havik 17.156 4 1:01.706Porsche 944 27:04.296 2:09.517 4

900 Marc Oostrum 1.634 5 1:03.340Porsche 944 27:05.930 2:11.507 6

912 Paul Huijse 15.491 6 1:18.831Porsche 944 27:21.421 2:13.235 9

955 Jurgen Herzberger  7 -- 11 laps --Porsche 944 25:27.001 2:12.148 3

967 Pascal van der Toorn Vrijthoff 12.240 8 12.240Porsche 944 25:39.241 2:13.644 10

947 Bart van Kessel - Ton Vos 23.228 9 35.468Porsche 944 26:02.469 2:13.094 9

904 Sander Bakker 30.377 10 1:05.845Porsche 944 26:32.846 2:16.879 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Porsche RS
 

909 Henrik Hoeffner  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 997 25:16.075 1:50.877 13

997 Jurgen Albert 9.460 2 9.460Porsche 997 25:25.535 1:47.816 5

961 Edwin van Wijngaarden 12.503 3 21.963Porsche  991 GT3cup 25:38.038 1:53.514 4

979 Evert Mallie 36.225 4 58.188Porsche 997 GT4 26:14.263 1:56.612 6

910 Andreas Paasen 4.900 5 1:03.088Porsche RSR 26:19.163 1:59.120 12

990 Dirk Schulz  6 -- 3 laps --Porsche 997 6:42.542 2:02.765 2

905 Richard Buitendijk  7 -- 2 laps --Porsche GT3 9:34.426

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:47.816  in lap  5  by  nbr. 997 : Jurgen Albert (Porsche)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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